
Pueblo

Durango

Alamosa

Gunnison

Leadville

Fort Collins

Grand Junction

Colorado Springs

Steamboat Springs

UPPER ARKANSAS

SOUTH PLATTE

GUNNISON

WHITE-YAMPA

REPUBLICAN

COLORADO 
HEADWATERS

RIO GRANDE 
HEADWATERS

UPPER 
SAN JUAN UPPER CIMARRON

UPPER 
COLORADO-DOLORES

NORTH 
PLATTE

SMOKY HILL

LOWER 
SAN JUAN

UPPER 
GREEN

Denver

90

89

83

99

91

81

87

72

92

45

93

89

94

86
93

74

90

63

99

67

79

91

86

134

106

152
161

124

111

122

123

123

144

107

118

124

127

148

114

116

142

112

150

145

120

151 140

116

148

140

104
110

137

118

119
119

107

135

173

133

132

122

126

122

140

146

129

134

113

123

144

129

131

131

136

136

151

146

112

129

132

106
115

109

107

146

158

135 136
117

130

118

128

76

25

Colorado
SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE) 

% of Normal 

70

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current SWE 
% of Normal

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Feb 20, 2011

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


